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\l/

BMUHA
BE/IbIE

9 0,15 n ﬁ 0,75 n

INKERMAN SevRe
Traminer

Kpbim, cyx.
Rkatsiteli-Mtsvane 550
Elibo

py3us, cyx.

Vinho Verde Obra Prima 650
Mopmyeanus, n/cyx.

Tamada Pirosmani 650
Ipysus, n/cn.

INKERMAN Winemaker's
Selection Riesling

Kpbim, rn/cyx.

Pinot Grigio Tre Fili

WUmanus, cyx.

Terra Pura Chardonnay
Yunu, cyx

Soave Villa Rocca
Wmanus, cyx.

Sauvignon Blanc Pulpo
IOAP, cyx.

480

KPACHbIE

INKERMAN SevRe
Cabernet-Sauvignon 480
Kpbim, cyx.

Terra Pura Carmenere 550
Yunu, cyx.

Elibo Saperavi 650
Ipy3us, cyx.

Tamada Pirosmani 650
Ipysus, n/cn.

Pinotage Hill View

IOAP, cyx.

Villa Rocca Merlot
Wmanus, cyx.

Chianti Riserva Salvadori
Wmanus, cyx.

PO30BbIE
INKERMAN Winemaker's
Selection Rose Cabernet
Sauvignon 480
Kpbim, cyx.

2400

2750

3250

3250

2400

3450

3400

3600

4200

2400

2750
3250

3250

3250

3450

4200

2400

MUrPMCTbHIE BUHA
INKERMAN Winemaker's
Selection Chardonnay 0,15 n 480
Brut 0,75 n 2400
Kpbim
Martini Prosecco 0187 n 1550
D.0.C. 0,75 n 3800
Wmanus
Martini Asti D.0.C.G. 0,751 3800
Wmanus
Martini Prosecco
Rose D.O.C. 0,75 n 3800
Wmanus
Tenute Arnaches,

Prosecco D.O.C. BRUT 0,75 1 4100
Wmanus

ABTOPCKME JIOHI'M
Strawberry Paloma 170 mn 550
Tekuna, 2pelinghpymoesili COK,
Ky6HUYHbIU cupor,

JIUMOHHDBIU COK, PO3MApUH,
anenbCcUHOBbIE YUMChbI, 1ed

Tequila, grapefruit juice,

strawberry syrup, lemon juice,

rosemary, orange chips, ice

Bloody Mary 300 mn 450
TomamHbIl COK € NpAHOCMAMU,

800Ka, TUMOHHbIU COK,

cenbdepel, TUMOH, ned

Spiced tomato juice, vodka,

lemon juice, lemon, oregano, ice
Banana 300mn 550
Pom, AHzocmypa, _

nukep 6aHaHosbIl, cupon,

nepcukosbili CoK

Rum, bitter Angostura,

Banana Liqueur,

Syrup, Juice Peach

Sergio 300mn 520
[DKUH, nukep YepHasi CMOPOAUHQ,

cupon, numoHad, natim

Gin, blackcurrant liqueur, syrup,
lemonade, lime

Whiskey Sour 120mn 650
Byp60H, aHzocmypa, caxapHbil

cupon, ¢ppew nauma, 6e10K

Bourbon, angostura, sugar

syrup, fresh lime, egg white

Gin Sour 135mM1 520
[DKuH, cupon mapakyta, cok

natima, 6enok, anenbcuH

Gin, passion fruit syrup, lime

juice, egg white, orange

Spicy Melon 130 mn 650

Pom npsHbil, nukep dbiHA,
caxapHblti cupon, n1aimo8bil
cok, naiim

Spiced rum, melon liqueur,
sugar syrup, lime juice, lime

KJIACCMMECKME

KOKTEMM

Martini Fiero & Tonic
Bepmym Martini Fiero,
MOHUK, anesnbCuH, 1éd

Vermouth Martini Fiero,
tonic, orange, ice

Martini Bianco & Tonic 200 mn
Bepmym Martini Bianco,

MOHUK, natim, néo

Vermouth Martini Bianco,

tonic, lime, ice

Campari & Tonic 200 mn
Campari, moHuK, anenbCcuH, ned
Campari, tonic, orange, ice

William Lawson’s Cola 200 mn

Bucku William Lawson’s,
Kona, TUMOH, néod

William Lawson’s Whiskey,
cola, lemon, ice

Tequila Sunrise

Tekuna, anenbCuHOBbIU COK,
2peHaduH, anesbCuH, ned

Tequila, orange juice,
grenadine, orange, ice
Long Island

Pom, 800Ka, meKuna, 0XuH,
nukeép Triple sec, TUMOHHbIU
COK, CaXapHbll cupor, NUMoHag,
JIUMOH, néad

Rum, vodka, tequila, gin, Triple
sec liqueur, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, lemonade, lemon, ice
Blue Lagoon

Booka, nukep bnio Kiopacao,
NIUMOHQO0, TUMOH, Néd

Vodka, Blue Curacao liqueur,
lemonade, lemon, ice

Mojito

Pom, msma, natim, caxapHbili
cupon, codoeas

Rum, mint, lime, sugar syrup,
soda water

Gin & Tonic

JDKuH, moHuk, o2ypeu, ned
Gin, tonic, cucumber, ice

Bombay Sapphire & Tonic 200 mn

[Oxun Bombay Sapphire,
MOHUK, natm, néo

Bombay Sapphire Gin,
tonic, lime, ice
White russian

KocpeliHbil nukep,
800Ka, cusku, ned

Coffee liqueur, vodka, cream

Negroni

JxuH, Kamnapu,
Bepmym mapmuHu Pocco
Gin, Campari,

Vermouth Martini Rosso
Campari Twist 220 mn

Campari, uzpucmoe 6UHO, MOHUK,
anenbcuHosas yeopa, néo

Campari, sparkling wine, tonic,
orange zest, ice

Aperol Spritz 230 mn
Aperol, uzpucmoe 8uHo, codoeas,
anesbCuH, néo

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda,

orange, ice

200 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

250 mn

200 mn

120 mn

120 mn

450

450

480

450

520

650

490

490

420

650

450

690

580

550



Oakheart Cola
Pom Oakheart original,
kona, naum, néo

Rum Oakheart original,
cola, lime, ice

200mn 450

WOoThbl

ESO mn

Silver bullet

Tekuna, kocheliHbili nukep,
JIUMOHHBIU COK

Tequila, Coffee liqueur,
Lemon juice

B-52

Jlukep Triple sec, cnugoy4Hbili
nuKep, kogeliHbili TUKep

Triple sec liqueur, cream liqueur,
coffee liqueur
Red Dog

Tekuna, nukep Sambuca,
mabacko

Tequila, Sambuca Liqueur,
Tabasco

Boyarsky

Booka, epeHaduH, mabacko
Vodka, grenadine, tabasco

B-Black
Pom, anenbcuH, kopuya
Rum, orange, cinnamon

390

390

390

260

390

WOT C3Thbl
guggy

250 mn
Raspberry set

Bodka, dXuH, mpassiHol nuKep,
ManuHoeoe niope, TUMOHHbIU COK
Vodka, Gin, bitter, raspberry puree,
lemon juice

Set Palma

Tekuna, nukep Triple Sec, nUMOHHbIL
COK, cupon mapakytia, cupon mapxyH
Tequila, Triple Sec liqueur, lemon
juice, passion fruit & tarragon syrup

Tiki Set

PomM, nuUMOHYenna, suliHesbil COK,
cupon KOK_OC, MasiuHoseoe nrpe,
JTUMOHHbIU COK

Rum, lemonchello, cherry juice,

coconut syrup, raspberry puree,
Lemon juice

1400

1400

1400

@ao Mn

Jagermaister
Campari
Aperol
Sambuca
Baileys

450
350
350
350
480

HACTOMKM

ESO mn

[lomaluHAa NMMoHYenna
KnioKBeHHas HacToMKa

250
250

BEPMYTbI U BMTTEPDI BOAKA
e ) R
Y80 mn BAIKAL ESO mn NEBKI?A
Martini Fiero 390 BAIKAL fopgoctb Cnéupu 260
Martini Rosso 390 BAIKAL
Martini Bianco 420 HaKeApoBbIX OpelKax 280
Martini Extra Dry 420 BAIKAL ICE
Cvina Tanou Bogbl 280
POM Nerpa Baikal 360
° KOSKENKORVA 450
T 4o mn
Oakheart original 370
Caribu Blanco Supremo 370
Caribu Black-Strap Spiced 390
AXXMUH
(5J)
Bombay Sapphire . 520 nueo MAXB'I ER
Y Sapp M3 HALUEM
NMABOBAPHM
TEKMUJA
T 4o mn Lager Filtred Weizen
Espolon Blanco 550 d)uni?neg:)ne%‘ZHoe mifeerﬂﬁz(f)e
Espolon Reposado 650 Lager Maxkriek
cgemijioe sUMeHHoe suwHesoe AsYMeHHoe
0,3n 0,5n n
— BMUCKM 230 280 500
E 40 mn o
- NMMBO MAXBIER C CObBOM
KYNAXXUPOBAHHbDIN
. n 2n 3n 4 5n
William Lawson’s 380 480 | 950 | 1410 | 1860 | 2250
Dewar’s White Label 420
Dewar’s 8 Y.0 450
Old Smuggler 380
Chivas R§§al 12 780 KPAGTOBOE MNBO
N3 HALLEN NNBOBAPHHA
NPNAHACKUIA Milk Stout
Jameson 550 apomam kodpe u wokonada,
memMHbIU U MscKuUu
OAHOCONOAO0BbIN _IPA ]
. ceemJiblu 3/1b C 20pYUHKOU
The Glenlivet 12 YO 890 U ApKUM apoMamom Yumpycos u xeou
Pils
BYPBOH ceemsioe ¢ néakoli 20peybio
]im Beam 510 u apomamom n1emoHzpacca
0,3n ‘ 0,5n
250 | 300
KOHbSAIK
T 40 mn MAXBIER
ArArAt 3* 380 BE3A/IKOIO/IbHOE
ArArAt 5* 420 0,3n 0,5n
Henr! Moun!er V.S. 650 210 250
Henri Mounier V.S.0.P. 750




ABTOPCKME OCBEXXAIOLLME KODE

JIMMOHAADI HAMUTKMAN Jcnpecco somn 180
250 mn 1 CokBaccoptumente 200mn 150 AmepukaHo 120mn 180
. - 350 1100 11 750 KanyuuHo 180mn 220
rogHbin
Be A Komnot u3 cyxodpyKToB 200 mn 150 350 mn 290
rry . in 750 Natre 20mn 290
ManuHogoe nope, TUMOHHbI o
KOHUeHmpam, caxapHsili cupor, Everves 250mn 280  Aupuw Koche 20mn 420
codosas, ned 8 accopmumeHme Msacce 220mn 320
Raspberry puree, lemon <
concentrate, sugar syrup, soda, AKBa MUHepane 260un 280  ®naTBanT 250 mn 290
ice c/e, 6/2. AmepuxkaHo 120mn 250
Tponuueckuii 350 1100 )KemuyxuHa bankana 250mn 320 g::;;(ocl)euua 290 290
Tropical c/2, 6/e. 530mn 380 "
Miope u3 mponuyeckux Mopc s00mn 160 3Cnpecco-TOHMNK 250 mn - 290
(hpyKmos, TUMOHHbIU
KOHueHmpam, codoeas, ned 8 accopmumeHme 1n 800 KO®DE
Tropical fruit puree, lemon CBeXeBbDKaTbli COK  200mn1 310
concentrate, soda, ice anesnbCuH, apeand)Pym’ HA Ko KOCOBOM MO"OKE
,qomaumuﬁ 350 1100 16510K0, cenbdepeu, MOPKO8b KanyuuHo 180mn 290
Homemade R 350 mn 350
Msma, caxapHbiii cupon, £ NartTe 20mn 310
/IUMOH, €0006a, €9 @'l dnaTBanNT 250 mn 350
Mint, sugar syrup,
lemon, soda, ice AOBABK"
Kny6Huka-MsaTa 350 1100 YAU BYUAMHMKE 6
. anenibCuH, UMBUPL, TUMOH, MOJIOKO,
Strawberry-Mint cnueku, Msma, 4yaépeuy
Kny6HuuHoe ntope, mama, 400 mn
JTUMOHHBIU KOHUeHmpam, accam, ceHya, XacmuH, hpykmosbit yat, y 5 50 5
codoeas, ned 3pn 2peli, MOIOYHbIU YNYH 2peungpym, naum, TUMOHHbIU KOHUempam,
Strawberry puree, mint, lemon Med, MO/TOKO KOKOCO80e
concentrate, soda, ice 380 70
MoxuTo 6/a 350

M. byxapecTtckas,

yn. Canosa, 4. 61,
KoMnnekc anapt-oTtenei «VALO»

+7 (812) 937-11-17

O = www.palma.rest




